



	Gluten	Dairy	Soy	Egg	Peanut	Tree Nut	Sesame	Mustard	Fish	Shellfish	Lupin	Sulphites	Other	Vegetarian	Vegan
<b>SEASONINGS</b>															
Cajun Seasoning			✓									✓		✓	✓
Chipotle Seasoning														✓	✓
Garlic & Herb												✓		✓	✓
<b>TOPPINGS</b>															
Sliced Almonds	*	*	*		*	✓	*							✓	✓
Toasted Seeds	*	*	*		*	*	*							✓	✓
<b>SAUCES &amp; DRESSINGS</b>															
Aioli		✓		✓										✓	
BBQ Sauce														✓	✓
Caesar Dressing		✓		✓					✓						
Cucumber Yoghurt Dressing		✓	✓											✓	
Ginger Turmeric Dressing		✓	✓											✓	
Habanero (Mexicano Only)	✓		✓											✓	✓
Hemp Seed Dressing														✓	✓
Hot Chilli														✓	✓
Lemon Dijon Dressing			✓											✓	✓
Mayonnaise		✓		✓										✓	
Miso Coriander & Lime			✓	✓								✓		✓	
Rosemary Vinaigrette														✓	✓
Smoked Chipotle				✓										✓	
Sour Cream		✓												✓	✓
Sriracha Mayo				✓										✓	
Sweet Chilli														✓	✓
Tomato Kasundi														✓	✓
Tomato Ketchup														✓	✓
Napolitana (Pizza Sauce)														✓	✓
<b>SNACKS</b>															
Brownie	✓	✓	✓	✓										✓	
Brownie (Gluten Free)		✓	✓		*	*								✓	
Cookie	✓	✓	✓	✓	*	*								✓	
Ginger Crunch			✓		*	*								✓	✓
Choc Chilli Slice		*	✓		*	*						✓		✓	✓
Pita Chips	*													✓	✓
Grilled Wedges	✓	*	✓	*										✓	✓
Chicken Tenders															
<b>SMOOTHIES</b>															
Kiwi Berry Omega		✓												✓	
Mango Banana Probiotic		✓	*											✓	
Superfruit Antioxia		✓												✓	
Immuni Tropical		✓												✓	
Feijoa, Pear & Ginger		✓											Honey	✓	
Frozen Soy Milk			✓											✓	✓

\* = May contain traces of allergens. NB: For clarity the \* has been applied as a precautionary measure as some manufacturers test for the presence of traces of allergens while others make no claims but use processing lines that are used for products that do contain allergens. The \* would benefit the very sensitive individual to a particular allergen.

~ Pita Pit has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of the information at the time of writing, however no responsibility is accepted where a food manufacturer/supplier has changed their formulations / ingredients without notification. This chart does not include limited time promotional items.

~ The term vegetarian is used to describe a person who includes eggs and milk in their diet for the classification in this listing.

~ For vegan the \* has been applied to indicate where animal product allergens are used on processing lines and there may be traces present but this is not tested for.